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School Fee Schedule 2022 / 2023 
 
School Tuition Fees (per pupil, per term)                
 

 Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Full Year 
Pre-Nursery 
  3-day session $5,175 $5,175 $5,175 $15,525 

  4-day session $7,455 $7,455 $7,455 $22,365 

  5-day session $7,903 $7,903 $7,904 $23,710 

  5 half day session $5,123 $5,123 $5,124 $15,370 
 
Nursery 
  5-day session $10,063 $10,063 $10,064 $30,190 

  5 half day session $6,617 $6,617 $6,616 $19,850 

 
Reception, Year 1 
and Year 2 

$12,363 $12,363 $12,364 $37,090 

 
Year 3 to Year 6 $12,710 $12,710 $12,710 $38,130 

 
All fees are expressed in Singapore Dollars (SGD) including prevailing Goods and Services Tax (GST) of 7% (before 1 
January 2023) / 8% (after 1 January 2023), GST subject to change at Singapore Government discretion. 
 
Tuition fees include all books and stationery and are based on a three-term year, unless stated otherwise. 
Replacement of lost IT resources, textbooks, workbooks, library books and other school resources will be expected to 
be funded by the student/family prior to the distribution of additional resources.  

 
School Fee Discounts  
 
Families with two or more children concurrently enrolled at Brighton College (Singapore) in any 
individual calendar year will be offered the following Tuition Fee discounts (based on the age of 
the children): 
 
2nd child – 5%          3rd child – 10%         4th child – 10% 
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2020 / 2021 School Fee Billing Cycles and Payment Requirements 
 
Brighton College (Singapore) will deliver invoices for tuition fees three times a year in advance, 
with payment to be settled as per the schedule below.  
 

Educational Period Billing Month Payment Requirement 
Term 1, 2022 
August - December 

April 2022 6 May 2022 

Term 2, 2023 
January – March 

July 2022 2 September 2022 

Term 3, 2023 
April - July 

January 2023 31 January 2023 

 
 
Application Fee $1,000.00 
 
A non-refundable Application Fee is paid to Brighton College (Singapore) at the time the 
application is submitted. No application is considered until the Application Fee is paid. This fee 
applies to each pupil. The Application Fee is non-refundable and non-transferrable 
 
The following fees are payable once a place has been offered at the school:  
 
1  Enrolment Fee                                   $3,500.00 
 
2  Development Fund       $3,150.00 
 
The Enrolment Fee and the Development Fund are one-time payments for all new pupils. 
Payment of the Enrolment Fee confirms acceptance of a student placement offer.  
 
3  Facility Fees           
 

 Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Full Year 

Facility Fees $1,137 $1,137 $1,136 $3,410 

 
The Facility fees payment are termly for all new and all returning pupils, payable in full along 
with the Tuition Fees.   
 
4  English Language Support (ELS) Fees       
            

 Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Full Year 

ELS Fees $1,668 $1,668 $1,668 $5,004 

 
The ELS fees payment are termly for all new and all returning pupils who require such support, 
payable in full along with the Tuition Fees.   
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Payment Terms  
 
School Tuition fees and Facility fees are pro-rated to the month the pupil begins tuition.  
Tuition Fees and Facilities fees are not prorated if a pupil withdraws prior to the conclusion of 
the term. 
 
All other fees are payable in full and are not prorated.  
 
Brighton College (Singapore) will accept payment by bank transfer and credit card facilities. 
Payment by credit card will incur an additional 2.5% convenience fee per transaction 
completed. 
 
 
School Fee Refund Policy 
 

% of the amount of fees paid  If Student’s written notice of withdrawal to the Admissions 
Department is received: 

100% Course (Tuition), Facility 
and ELS Fees 

On or before 15 April in relation to students due to commence 
during Term 1 (August to December); or 
On or before 9 September for students due to commence in 
Term 2 (January to March); or  
On or before 13 January for students due to commence in Term 
3 (April to July). 

0% Course (Tuition), Facility and 
ELS Fees 

After 15 April in relation to students due to commence during 
Term 1 (August to December); or 
After 9 September for students due to commence in Term 2 
(January to March); or 
After 13 January for students due to commence in Term 3 (April 
to July). 

0% Course (Tuition), Facility and 
ELS Fees 

After the commencement of a Term.  Once a student has 
commenced School, there will be no refund of Course or 
Facility Fees for early withdrawal regardless of when notice of 
withdrawal is given. 

0% Application Fee The Application Fee is strictly non-refundable and non-
transferable in all circumstances. 

0% Enrolment Fee and 
Development Fund  

Both the Enrolment Fee and the Development Fund are non-
refundable and non-transferable, except in the following 
circumstances: 
 
1) BCS is unable to offer a place to a student applicant due 
to denial of approval by the relevant Singapore authorities; 
2) BCS is unable to offer a place to a student applicant due 
to waitlist for the relevant year level and the student applicant 
elects not to be placed on the waitlist;  
3)   BCS is unable to offer a place to a student applicant due 
to sibling priority policy as published by BCS; or 
4)      The Student applicant does not meet the eligibility criteria 
for enrolment at BCS.  

 
 

 


